
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

215 

222 

205 

244 

204 

325 

208 

299 

319 

218 

210 

255 

310 

223 

242 

322 

257 

233 

219 

220 

316 

302 

309 

267 

230 

Name 
Harry Webb 
Lars Lamborelle 
Edward Brand 
Luke Knott 
Martin Mortensen 
Charlie Turner 
Glenn Van Parijs 
Ilari Pispanen 
Xavier Pozzoli 
Petr Bezel 
Luke Varley 
Michael Cool 
Juuso Pykalainen 
Tom Grice 
Tom Meijer 
Mirco Rossi 
Jack Constable 
Petr Shchekochikhin 
Marie Bakken 
Abdullah Al Rawahi 
Natalia Balbo 
Claman Demelo 
Maxence Laurent 
Gavin Jonk 

Alessandro Trombelli 

Nat. 

GBR 

NLD 

GBR 

GBR 

DNK 

GBR 

BEL 

FIN 

FRA 

CZE 

GBR 

BEL 

FIN 

GBR 

NLD 

ITA 

GBR 

RUS 

NOR 

ONM 

ITA 

CAN 

FRA 

NLD 

ITA 

Chassis 

Tonykart 

tonykart 

Intrepid 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Birel 

Kosmic 

MS Kart 

Birel 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Haase 

Tonykart 

Kosmic 

Gillard 

DR 

Zanardi 

Intrepid 

Flandria Kart 

Gillard 

Race Team 

Strawberry Racing 

Strawberry Racing 

Intrepid Driver Program 

RL Racing Dept UK Ltd 

RS Competition 

Protrain 

Bouvin Power 

KMS - Birel Motorsport 

Sonic Racing Kart 

MS Kart Racing Team 

KMS - Birel Motorsport 

Bouvin Power 

MPT Racing 

Coles Racing 

Bouvin Power 

Scuderia HF 

RL Racing Dept UK Ltd 

Topline Racing 

PDB Racing Team 

Msport 

Scarpi Racing 

Intrepid Driver Program 

Flandria Competition Kart 

PDB Racing Team 

Sinergy Motorsport 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

2 

1 

Total Tm 

9:10.458 

9:12.485 

9:12.789 

9:13.373 

9:14.008 

9:17.208 

9:17.275 

9:18.061 

9:18.373 

9:19.202 

9:20.349 

9:22.242 

9:22.702 

9:23.394 

9:24.114 

9:25.932 

9:26.498 

9:28.174 

9:28.460 

9:36.686 

9:53.072 

1:46.918 

57.199 

1.408 

Diff 

2.027 

2.331 

2.915 

3.550 

6.750 

6.817 

7.603 

7.915 

8.744 

9.891 

11.784 

12.244 

12.936 

13.656 

15.474 

16.040 

17.716 

18.002 

26.228 

42.614 

9 Laps 

10 Laps 

11 Laps 

DNS 

Best Tm 

49.630 

49.870 

49.893 

49.822 

49.890 

50.055 

49.947 

49.880 

50.046 

50.175 

49.809 

50.116 

50.150 

49.840 

50.117 

50.407 

50.269 

50.443 

50.432 

50.288 

50.509 

52.953 

55.062 

In Lap 

8 

9 

8 

8 

9 

10 

7 

7 

7 

10 

11 

10 

10 

8 

8 

8 

8 

11 

8 

10 

11 

2 

1 

0 

0 

km/h 

91,106 

90,668 

90,626 

90,755 

90,631 

90,333 

90,528 

90,650 

90,349 

90,117 

90,779 

90,223 

90,162 

90,722 

90,221 

89,702 

89,948 

89,638 

89,657 

89,914 

89,521 

85,389 

82,118 

- 

- 

Points 

0 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

27 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
No. 210  + 257 warning board / time penalty 5 sec 

Margin of Victory 

2.027 

Ø km/h 

90,357 

Best Lap Tm 

49.630 

km/h 

91,106 

Best Lap by 

215 - Harry Webb 
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Rotax Euro Challenge 2014 Laghi/Italy 
Rotax Seniors 

RACE 15 Qualifying Heat 7 B-E 

Race (11 Laps) started at 15:22:12 

Laghi / Italy 1,256 Km 

31.05.2014 15:20 

Timekeeping  M. Wagner:                                                   Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward Kris Lambrecht:                                                     Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h


